Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Leicestershire Police Force Area

Joint Community Based Survey : 2014/15 Quarter 2

bullet chart significant increase over timeA
Key - . . poor @ bullet chart thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison I
good / thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
Rolling year to date (20 14/15 : Q2) previous quarter current quarter Change
Leicestershire Police Force Ql to Q2
1 2014/15 22014/15
Area Q Q 2014/15

total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf None diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
Perceptions of Leicestershire Police Services
% think local police services can be relied on to be

2,347 83.2% I/ *1.5% | 447 79.2% I/1 562 83.1% I/1 (+3.8)
there when you need them
% think local police services acts on the concerns of

2,227 84.1% /1 +1.5% I 423 85.2% 1/1 539 87.7% /1 (+2.5)
local residents
% think Police doing a good job 2,370 82.7% I/1 +1.5% I 480 82.0% 1/1 627 85.1% I/1 (+3.1)
% agree that the police act with integrity 911 90.3% 1 +1.9% I 409 88.8% 1 502 91.4% 1/ (+2.6)
% feel well informed about Leicestershire police 1,149 53.4% 1/1 +2.8% | 501 56.0% 1/1 648 51.5% 1/1 (-4.5)
% think policing has improved or stayed the same 2,170 87.7% 171 +1.4% I 421 87.6% 171 563 86.6% I/1 (-1.0)
Perceptions of Council Services
% think local council doing a good job 1,908 49.3% I/1 +2.2% | 404 46.4% 1/1 238 55.4% I/1 (+9.0)
% think that they can trust their local council 605 72.7% 171 +3.1% I 382 69.1% 1/1 223 76.5% 171 (+7.3)
% feel well informed about local council 669 52.1% 1/1 +3.3% I 422 49.0% 1/1 247 55.5% /I (+6.5)
% agree that local council provides value for money 1,895 65.8% 1/ +2.1% I 407 68.5% 1/ 231 76.6% /1 (+8.1)
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Rolling year to date (2014/15 : Q2)

significantly different to comparison

Key
total
Question resp

Perceptions of Police and Council Services

% think local public services treat all types of people

2,363
fairly
% agree that you can influence police and local 984
council decisions
Perceptions of Local Area
% agree people from different backgrounds get on 2,329
% agree that you can influence decisions in your 430
local neighbourhood by working together
% agree that local people should do more to L

support their neighbourhood

Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety

% feel safe in local area after dark 2,515

% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a problem 2,568

% think teenagers hanging around on the streets a Ji5eE
problem ’

% think rubbish or litter lying around a problem 2,568
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results for:

thin black bar : local %

bar : comparison %

previous quarter

% point total

diff resp

465

452

482

430

445

501

521

521

521

QI 2014/15

%

resp

87.2%

30.3%

91.0%

81.2%

87.8%

81.3%

8.7%

15.9%

22.1%

rank

1/1

1/1

1/1

I/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

I/1

1/1

Leicestershire Police Force Area

significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time '

current quarter change
| to Q2
Q22014/15 QlteQ
2014/15
total % % point
resp resp rank diff
590 90.7% 1/ (+3.5)
532 36.0% 171 (+5.7)
603 94.2% I/ (+3.2)

Question not asked this

Quarter

Question not asked this

Quarter
651 78.3% 1/1 (-3.0)
658 6.6% 1/1 (-2.1)
657 10.2% im v (-5.7)
658 15.9% 1/1 (-6.1)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Leicestershire Police Force Area

Joint Community Based Survey : 2014/15 Quarter 2

ignificant increase over time 4\
Key poor @@ bullet chart ) ' . signi
significantly different to comparison [—— thin black bar : local %
good / thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
Rolling year to date (2014/15 : Q2) previous quarter current quarter change
Leicestershire Police Force
Q1 2014/15 Q22014/15 Ql roQ2
Area 2014/15
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Question resp resp rank conf None diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
% think vandalism, graffiti and other deliberate
2,565 9.6% I/1 £1.1% [ | 520 11.8% 1/1 658 9.0% I/1 (-2.8)
damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a problem 2,452 12.1% I/1 +1.3% [ | 493 16.4% 1/1 627 12.4% I/1 (-3.9)
% think people being drunk or rowdy in public
2,555 8.4% I/1 *1.1% || 517 11.3% I/1 656 9.7% I/1 (-1.5)
places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a problem 2,558 1.7% I/1 +0.5% | 520 2.9% 1/1 655 2.0% I/1 (-1.0)
% think people being harassed or intimidated a
2,555 4.2% I/1 +0.8% | | 519 5.1% I/1 655 4.9% I/1 (-0.2)
problem
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in the last
2,569 7.9% I/1 *+1.0% | 522 8.6% I/1 658 6.5% I/1 (-2.0)
12 months
% of victims of ASB in the last 6 months that
95 72.1% I/1 +9.2% I 46 71.9% 1/1 49 72.3% I/1 (+0.3)
reported the ASB
% think the level of anti-social behaviour has
2,484 78.3% 171 *+1.6% ] 522 79.0% 1/1 658 87.1% 1 A (+8.1)
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services are
. . . 2,330 81.6% I/1 *1.6% | 460 78.5% 1/1 586 83.9% I/1 (+5.3)
successfully dealing with ASB and crime
Notes Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 10_Q2_201415
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by
I full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata Karen Earp
2 total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question Research and Insight Team
3 % resp. refers to the percentage of respondents Leicestershire County Council
4 rank refers to the rank position 0116 3057260
5 % conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at the 95% level of confidence. karen.earp@leics.gov.uk

6 Only 2 quarters of data are available for this question as was new for 2014/14 page 3
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|

Key

significantly different to comparison

Question

Perceptions of Leicestershire Police Services

total

resp

% think local police services can be relied on to be

there when you need them

% think local police services acts on the concerns of

local residents

% think Police doing a good job

% agree that the police act with integrity

% feel well informed about Leicestershire police

% think policing has improved or stayed the same

Perceptions of Council Services

% think Leicestershire County Council doing a good

job
% think that they can trust their local council

% feel well informed about Leicestershire County

Council

% agree that Leicestershire County Council

provides value for money

924

887

954

415

517

879

950

454

503

937

%

resp

82.1%

84.3%

82.6%

91.5%

51.2%

86.2%

51.0%

74.7%

52.8%

69.7%

rank

2/3

1/3

2/3

1/3

3/3

3/3

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/3

%

conf

+2.0%

+1.9%

*+1.9%

+2.2%

+3.6%

*+1.8%

+2.5%

+3.3%

+3.6%

+2.4%

poor .

foos v/ —

Rolling year to date (2014/15 : Q2)

bullet chart

Leicestershire County
compared to

Leicestershire Police Force

Area
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% point

diff

an)

(+0.2)

(-0.1)

(+1.2)

(-2.2)

(-1.6)

(+1.7)

(+2.1)

(+0.7)

(+3.9)

results for:

thin black bar : local %

thick orange bar : comparison %

previous quarter

total

resp

224

214

245

207

260

216

243

231

256

242

QI 2014/15

%

resp

82.2%

88.0%

82.4%

90.5%

52.8%

86.3%

48.1%

72.5%

49.3%

72.1%

rank

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/3

3/3

313

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/3

significant increase over time A

Leicestershire County

significant decrease over time

current quarter

Q2 2014/15
total %
resp resp
214 80.8%
213 86.2%
250 84.6%
208 92.2%
257 50.0%
228 83.6%
238 55.4%
223 76.5%
247 55.5%
231 76.6%

rank

2/3

2/3

2/3

1/3

3/3

3/3

1/3

1/3

1/3

1/3

change

Ql to Q2
2014/15
% point

diff

(-1.4)

-1.7)

(+22)

(+1.7)

(-2.8)

(-2.6)

(+7.2)

(+4.0)

(+6.2)

(+4.5)



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Leicestershire County

Joint Community Based Survey : 2014/15 Quarter 2

ignificant increase over time 4\
Key poor @@ bullet chart ) ' . signi
significantly different to comparison - thin black bar : local %
good / thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
Rolling year to date (2014/15 : Q2) previous quarter current quarter change
I to Q2
Leicestershire County QI 2014/15 Q22014/15 Q Q
2014/15
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Leicestershire Police Force . diff
Question resp resp rank conf Area diff resp resp rank resp resp rank i

Perceptions of Police and Council Services

% think local public services treat all types of people

o 944 91.1% I3 +1.4% E— (+0.5) 234 884% 13 23| 913% 113 (+2.9)
airly
7% agree that you can influence police and local 456 29.6% 2/3 +3.4% 3.9 229 27.3% 2/3 227 314% 213 +4.1
council decisions o R - (39) o o (41
Perceptions of Local Area
% agree people from different backgrounds get on 924 94.1% 1/3 *+1.2% — (+1.2) 248 91.5% 2/3 226 96.0% 1/3 (+4.6)
% agree that you can influence decisions in your Question not asked this
) ) 255 81.4% 1/3 +4.3% _ (+0.2) 255 81.4% 1/3 -
local neighbourhood by working together Quarter
% agree that local people should do more to Question not asked this
. 264 87.4% 2/3 +3.6% _ (-0.4) 264 87.4% 2/3 -
support their neighbourhood Quarter
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 1013 827% 23 xlon v — (+35) 259 846% I3 258  832% I3 -13)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a problem 1,036 5.1% 2/3 1.1% I (-1.4) 269 6.3% 2/3 260 52%  2/3 (-1.1)
% think teenagers hanging around on the streets a
& she 1,036 9.4% 2/3 +14% v . (-3.1) 269 10.1% 2/3 260 6.0%  2/3 (-4.1)
problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a problem 1,036 14.6% 2/3 117% vV - (-3.7) 269 17.5% 2/3 260 11.6% 1/3 (-5.8)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2014/15 Quarter 2

Key

significantly different to comparison

Question

% think vandalism, graffiti and other deliberate

damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a problem

% think people being drunk or rowdy in public

places a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a problem

% think people being harassed or intimidated a
problem

% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in the last

12 months

% of victims of ASB in the last 6 months that
reported the ASB

% think the level of anti-social behaviour has
decreased or stayed the same

% agree that police and other local services are
successfully dealing with ASB and crime

Notes

total

resp

1,034

995

1,029

1,036

1,034

1,037

34

1,001

938

full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata

%

resp

8.7%

11.4%

7.0%

1.2%

3.4%

7.0%

73.1%

79.3%

82.5%

total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question

% resp. refers to the percentage of respondents

2
3
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Leicester City and Rutland (I=Best)
5

rank

2/3

2/3

2/3

2/3

2/3

2/3

1/3

2/3

1/3

bullet chart

]
good /

{ poor .

Rolling year to date (2014/15 : Q2)

%

conf

*+1.4%

*+1.6%

*+1.2%

+0.5%

+0.9%

+1.2%

*+12.5%

+2.0%

*+1.9%

Leicestershire County
compared to

Leicestershire Police Force

Area

% conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at the 95% level of confidence.

6 Only 2 quarters of data are available for this question as was new for 2014/14
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results for:

thin black bar : local %

thick

% point

diff

(-1.4)

(-0.5)

(-0.8)

(-0.9)

(+1.0)

(+1.0)

(+0.9)

bar : comparison %

previous quarter

total

resp

269

255

266

270

268

270

21

270

233

QI 2014/15

%

resp

9.3%

16.2%

8.1%

1.8%

3.2%

8.0%

66.3%

81.4%

82.5%

rank

2/3

2/3

2/3

1/3

2/3

2/3

3/3

2/3

1/3

Leicestershire County

significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time '

current quarter change

| to Q2

Q22014/15 QlteQ

2014/15

total % % point

resp resp rank diff

260 8.5% 1/3 (-0.8)
248 11.3% 1/3 (-5.0)
259 8.8% 1/3 (+0.7)
260 20% 373 (+0.2)
259 4.6% 1/3 (+1.3)
260 48% 213 (-3.2)
13 81.9% 273 (+15.7)
260 87.4% 1/3 (+6.1)
234 83.1% 273 (+0.6)

Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 10_Q2_201415
Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by

Karen Earp

Research and Insight Team
Leicestershire County Council
0116 305 7260

karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Leicester City

Joint Community Based Survey : 2014/15 Quarter 2

ignificant increase over time 4\
&X poor . bullet chart ) ' . signi
significantly different to comparison - thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
Rolling year to date (2014/15 : Q2) previous quarter current quarter change
Ql to Q2
1 2014/15 22014/15
Leicester City Q Q 2014/15
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
. Leicestershire Police Force . .
Question resp resp rank conf Area diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Leicestershire Police Services

% think local police services can be relied on to be

1133 859% 13 £2.4% _ (+2.7) 186 75.5%  2/3 329 86.9% /3 (+11.4)
there when you need them
% think local police services acts on the concerns of
, 1,065 84.0% 23 +2.6% _ (-0.2) 172 797% 313 309 903% I3 (+10.6)
local residents
% think Police doing a good job 1,131 83.0% 1/3 +2.6% _ (+0.3) 193 81.4% 2/3 356 86.1% 173 (+4.6)
% agree that the police act with integrity 447 89.2% 203 #34% _ -1.1) 167 87.6% 2/3 280 90.3%  2/3 (+2.7)
% feel well informed about Leicestershire police 568 57.0% 2/3 +4.8% - (+3.6) 199 62.1% 1/3 369 539%  2/3 (-8.2)
% think policing has improved or stayed the same 1,035 90.8% 1/3 +2.1% _ (+3.1) 172 89.8% 2/3 319 91.7% 1/3 (+2.0)
Perceptions of Police and Council Services
% think local public services treat all types of people
o 129 89.9% 23 £21% — (-07) 192 854% 23 339 89.9%  2/3 (+4.4)
airly
% agree that you can influence police and local council
465 42.0% 113 £53% Vv +8.5 182 37.2% 173 283 45.5% 113 +8.2
decisions - ( ) ( )
Perceptions of Local Area
% agree people from|different/backgrolinds getion 163 907% I3 +20% — 21y 194 89.6% 33 36l 916% 273 (+2.0)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Leicester City

Joint Community Based Survey : 2014/15 Quarter 2

ignificant increase over time 4\
Key poor @ bullet chart _ - signi
significantly different to comparison [—— thin black bar : local %
good \/ thick bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
Rolling year to date (2014/15 : Q2) previous quarter current quarter change
Ql to Q2
12014/15 22014/15
Leicester City Q Q 2014/15
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Leicestershire Police Force .
Question resp resp rank conf A diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
rea
Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety
% feel safe in local area after dark 1,196 71.6% 33 +30% @ I (-7.5) 198 73.9% 33 371 69.9%  3/3 (-4.0)
% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a problem 1,222 9.5% 313 +2.0% om (+3.1) 208 14.6% 33 376 9.1% 313 (-5.5)
% think teenagers hanging around on the streets a
bi 1,220 19.0% 3/3 +2.6% Omm (+6.6) 208 29.6% 3/3 375 173% 33 VW (-122)

problem
% think rubbish or litter lying around a problem 1,222 25.7% 33 +29% (@ (+7.4) 208 32.5% 33 376 23.0% 373 (-9.6)
% think vandalism, graffiti and other deliberate

1,221 11.7% 3/3 +2.2% ] (+2.2) 207 18.1% 3/3 376 98% 313 (-8.3)
damage a problem
% think people using or dealing drugs a problem 1,159 13.6% 313 +2.4% | ] (+1.5) 196 17.6% 3/3 359 14.3% 213 (-3.3)
% think people being drunk or rowdy in public places

1,220 11.3% 3/3 +2.1% || (+2.9) 207 18.5% 3/3 376 112% 213 (-7.3)
a problem
% think abandoned or burnt out cars a problem 1,213 2.7% 313 +1.1% | (+1.0) 206 5.5% 33 373 20%  2/3 (-3.5)
% think people being harassed or intimidated a

1,213 6.0% 3/3 *1.6% || (+1.7) 207 9.7% 3/3 374 54%  2/3 (-4.2)

problem
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2014/15 Quarter 2

significantly different to comparison

Key

total
Question resp
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in the last 12 |92
months ’
% of victims of ASB in the last 6 months that =
reported the ASB
% think the level of anti-social behaviour has 186
decreased or stayed the same '
% agree that police and other local services are L6

successfully dealing with ASB and crime

Notes

total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question

% resp. refers to the percentage of respondents

2
3
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Leicestershire and Rutland (1=Best)
5

full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata

%

resp

9.7%

70.9%

75.9%

80.4%

rank

33

3/3

33

2/3

poor .

sood v/ —

Rolling year to date (2014/15 : Q2)

%

conf

+2.0%

+14.0%

+2.9%

+2.8%

bullet chart

Leicester City

compared to

Leicestershire Police Force

Area

% conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at the 95% level of confidence.

6 Only 2 quarters of data are available for this question as was new for 2014/14
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results for:

thin black bar : local %

thick orange bar : comparison %

previous quarter

% point total
diff resp
(+1.8) 208
(-1.1) 22
(-2.3) 208
(-1.2) 186

Ql 2014/15

%

resp

10.0%

81.9%

72.6%

71.1%

rank

3/3

1/3

33

3/3

Leicester City

significant increase over time 4\

significant decrease over time

current quarter change
Ql to Q2
Q2 2014/15 2014/15
total % % point
resp resp rank diff
376 94% 313 (-0.6)
35 63.7%  3/3 (-18.2)

376 86.6% 23 A (+14.0)

333 855% 113 A (+144)

Joint Community Based Survey Dashboard Version 10_Q2_201415

Prepared for Leicestershire Police Authority and Leicestershire County Council by

Karen Earp
Research and Insight Team
Leicestershire County Council

0116 305 7260

karen.earp@leics.gov.uk



Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Rutland County

Joint Community Based Survey : 2014/15 Quarter 2

ignificant increase over time 4\
&X poor . bullet chart ) ' . signi
significantly different to comparison - thin black bar : local %

good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
Rolling year to date (2014/15 : Q2) previous quarter current quarter change
QI to Q2

12014/15 22014/15
Rutland County Q Q 2014/15
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
. Leicestershire Police Force . .
Question resp resp rank conf Area diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff

Perceptions of Leicestershire Police Services

% think local police services can be relied on to be
290  754% 33 £9.9% _ (-7.8) 37 622%  3/3 19 632%  3/3 (+1.0)

there when you need them

% think local police services acts on the concerns of
275 82.7% 33 #89% _ (-1.4) 37 83.8% 23 17 824% 313 (-1.4)

local residents

% think Police doing a good job 285 80.7% 3/3 +9.1% _ (-1.9) 42 81.0% 3/3 21 76.2%  3/3 (-4.8)
% agree that the police act with integrity 49 71.4% 3/3  £20.2% _ (-18.9) 35 71.4% 33 14 714% 33 (+0.0)

% feel well informed about Leicestershire police 64 60.4% 113 *19.5% - (+7.0) 42 61.9% 2/3 22 54.5% 1/3 (-7.4)

% think policing has improved or stayed the same 256 86.9% 2/3 +8.2% _ (-0.8) 33 93.9% 173 16 87.5% 213 (-6.4)

Perceptions of Police and Council Services

% think local public services treat all types of people
o 290  86.9% I3 47.7% — (-3.7) 39 821% 33 20 750% 33 7.1

% agree that you can influence police and local council -

63 23.1% 33 +17.0% (-10.4) 41 24.4% 33 22 182% 313 (-6.2)

decisions

Perceptions of Local Area

% agree people from|different/backgrolinds getion 12 92.6% W3 +65% — (-0.3) 40 950% 13 6  875% 33 (-7.5)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council results for: Rutland County

Joint Community Based Survey : 2014/15 Quarter 2

Ke¥ bullet chart significant increase over time A
A . . poor . thin black bar : local %
significantly different to comparison _
good \/ thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time v
RoIIing year to date (20 14/15 : QZ) previous quarter current quarter change
Ql to Q2
1 2014/15 22014/15
Rutland County Q Q 2014/15
total % % compared to % point total % total % % point
Leicestershire Police Force . .
Question resp resp rank conf A diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
rea

Antisocial Behaviour and Feelings of Safety

(-3.9) 44 2.3% 1/3 22 0.0% 173 (-2.3)

% think noisy neighbours or loud parties a problem 310 2.5% 1/3 +3.5%

(-5.5) 44 15.9% 173 22 227% 213 (+6.8)

% think rubbish or litter lying around a problem 310 12.7% 1/3 +7.4%

% think people using or dealing drugs a problem 298 8.5% 1/3 +6.3% (-3.5) 42 9.5% 173 20 20.0%  3/3 (+10.5)

% think abandoned or burnt out cars a problem 309 0.6% 13 +1.7% -1.1) 44 2.3% 2/3 22 0.0% 1/3 (-2.3)
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Leicestershire Police and Leicestershire County Council

Joint Community Based Survey : 2014/15 Quarter 2

significantly different to comparison

Key

total
Question resp
% been a victim of anti-social behaviour in the last 12 310
months
% of victims of ASB in the last 6 months that A
reported the ASB
% think the level of anti-social behaviour has 297
decreased or stayed the same
% agree that police and other local services are e

successfully dealing with ASB and crime

Notes

full wording of each question is available in the attached metadata

total resp. refers to the total number of individuals responding to the question

% resp. refers to the percentage of respondents

%

resp

6.8%

71.2%

83.4%

75.2%

rank

1/3

2/3

1/3

3/3

2
3
4 rank refers to the rank position compared to Leicester City and Leicestershire (1=Best)
5

poor .

sood v/ —

Rolling year to date (2014/15 : Q2)

%

conf

+5.6%

+70.1%

+8.4%

+9.9%

bullet chart

Rutland County

compared to

Leicestershire Police Force

Area

% conf (%) refers to the margin of error that has been calculated for each result at the 95% level of confidence.

6 Only 2 quarters of data are available for this question as was new for 2014/14
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results for: Rutland County

significant increase over time 4\
thin black bar : local %

thick orange bar : comparison % significant decrease over time

previous quarter current quarter change
Ql to Q2
QI 2014/15 Q22014/15 2014/15
% point total % total % % point
diff resp resp rank resp resp rank diff
-1.1) 44 6.8% 173 22 45% 113 (-2.3)
(-0.8) 3 66.7% 2/3 | 100.0%  1/3 (+33.3)
(+5.1) 44 90.9% 173 22 86.4%  3/3 (-4.5)
(-6.4) 41 73.2% 2/3 19 68.4%  3/3 (-4.7)
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